EC0B25107627

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1109_9 1820
PO Bo: , Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Reg{f tN% N: 2 041121/0021 87 92 / 07
a 0 ; .
FATRTRADE . FLO-1D 55503 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

343.831kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa®kwv.co.za

700026550
700025875
700020876
700025054
700026230
700025396
700026541
700026112
700026524
700025731
700026501
700024633
700026174
700025601
700026534

901237
900366
300924
900261
301484
901433
901499
901476
|- 900043
- | see190
| so1477
- 500803
900137
l | 00142
900729

'ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
901405 {700025944

Annabelle Cuvee’ Blanche 6x750ml + N
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
CIAO Copmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAQ Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml
Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml)

KWV 3Yr 0l1ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
KWV 5Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750 2023 +
KwWv Patit Verdot 6x750ml 20
KWV Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024

Raed Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

Clasaic

Clapsic

D:
Bug Blue Shcooter 10(15x20ml)

cs
cs
o]
cs
Cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

[ Y R S U GO S O W ¢

CS wr
CS \~
CS .
CS -

cs

6 x 750 1.0
4 x 5000 1.0
& x 2000 2.0
6 x 20090
6 x 2000
24 x 4490
6 x 750 3.0
24 x 440
12 x 750
12 x 750 4.0
€ x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750
12 x 750 1.0
150 x 290 1

470.58
601.68
602.76
602.76
602.76
368.76
738.00
434.40
1,887.00
2,098.68
413.82
413.82
413.82
342.18
2,084.88

Item reject

470.58

2.90 584.23
5.00 572.62
5.00 572.62
5.00 572.62
368.76

2.10 722.50
434.40

1.80 1,853.03
4.80 1,997.94
5.70 390.23
5.7¢ 350.23
5.70 390.23
342.18

.2,084.88

ed - No dtock

470.58
584,23
1,145.24
572.62
572.62
1,843.80
2.167.51
2,172.00
1,853.03
7,991.77
390.23
390.23
390.23
342 .18
2,084.88

‘ CAMB IDGE'

70.58
87.62
171.79
85.89%
85.89
276.57
325.13
325.80
277.95
1,198.78
58.53
58.53
58.53
51.33
312.73

541.17
671.86

.1,317.03

658.51

658.51
2,120.237
2,492.64
2,4597.80
2,130.98
9,190.55

448.76
448.76

448.76
393.51
2,397.61

o

Delivered by

TH e e TN

Received ip_ﬁggd order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

‘| Liquor Runner Oos-London
—| -2- STRELITZIA" STRART = - -
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

Q0S5 - LONPON

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Currency:

:

ZAR

Details: Cheque Acc

Branch:

: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

"FNB T

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655




