

Bill to:
SENECP
 SENTRA EASTERN CAPE
 P O BOX 12359
 CENTRAHILL
 6001
 VAT REG NO: 4780233484

Ship to:
OKECAM
 OK LIQUOR CAMBRIDGE 1326
 34 QUEEN STREET
 CAMBRIDGE

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1916
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 EC0825107627
 KWV Order Number:
 110991820
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 343.831kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041157215
 Document Date: 19-02-2025
 Delivery date: 19-02-2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT				
901237	700026550	Annabelle Cuvee' Blanche 6x750ml + N	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17				
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS ✓	4 x 5000	1.0	601.68	2.90		584.23	584.23	87.63	671.86				
900924	700020876	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS ✓	6 x 2000	2.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	1,145.24	171.79	1,317.03				
900261	700025054	CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51				
901484	700026230	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51				
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml	CS ✓	24 x 440	5.0	368.76			368.76	1,843.80	276.57	2,120.37				
901499	700026541	Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	3.0	738.00	2.10		722.50	2,167.51	325.13	2,492.64				
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS ✓	24 x 440	5.0	434.40			434.40	2,172.00	325.80	2,497.80				
900043	700026524	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	1,887.00	1.80		1,853.03	1,853.03	277.95	2,130.98				
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS ✓	12 x 750	4.0	2,098.68	4.80		1,997.94	7,991.77	1,198.78	9,190.55				
901477	700026501	KWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750 2023 +	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	390.23	58.53	448.76				
900803	700024633	KWV Classic Petit Verdot 6x750ml 20	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	390.23	58.53	448.76				
900137	700026174	KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	390.23	58.53	448.76				
900142	700025601	Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	342.18			342.18	342.18	51.33	393.51				
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	2,084.88			2,084.88	2,084.88	312.73	2,397.61				
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:																
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	1	Item rejected - No stock										
										OK CAMBRIDGE #1326 DATE: 19/2/25 GRV NUMBER: 3123508/8 CLAIMS NUMBER: NO. OF ASSETS: RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER 						
										29				22,974.15	3,445.67	26,416.82

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Oos-London
 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
 BRAELYN
 Erf: 006168
 OOS-LONDON

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank: FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655